Chapter 3.1 | Face-fi xed hinge-side and frame components for PVC windowsChapter 3.1 | Face-fi xed hinge-side and frame components for PVC windows
 UNI-JET D – Turn-Only sash
Tested hardware load-bearing capacity
  Max. 130 kg see application diagram 0-46985
  Installation drawing 0-46738
6-39147--0-1
Sash overlap
18, 20 or 22

Lower hinge-side
Centre hinge-side
Order example
max.
130 kg
66M 66P 80A 53 52B 81A
64B 64A 64C
62A 80A 53 52B 81A
92
56B 82B
54B 84B
90A
Turn-Only hinge, AX 9 mm
Item PU Order number
66M 50 6-39147--0-1
Turn-Only hinge, AX 13 mm
66P 50 6-39148--0-1
GU  І  WP00081-04-1-1  І  04/2017GU  І  WP00081-04-1-1  І  04/2017204 205
Chapter 3.1 | Face-fi xed hinge-side and frame components for PVC windowsChapter 3.1 | Face-fi xed hinge-side and frame components for PVC windows
  Packaging: 100 pcs cover caps in cardboard box
  More colours are available on request
Cover caps
 UNI-JET D – hinge-side accessories
 Cover cap for round-arch stay-bearing
Colours GU internal ref. Info Order number